Name, vvoiters kluwer Lien Solutions Phone &	(optional) 300-331-3282 Fax: 818-662-414	41			
B E-MAIL CONTACT AT SUBMITTER (optional) uccfilingreturn@wolterskluwer.com	,				
C SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO, (Name and Add	fress) 506785 - BRADLEY				
Lien Solutions P O Box 29071 Glendale, CA 91209-9071	102530939 RIRI				
File with: Secretary of State, RI SEE BELOW FOR SECURED PARTY O	CONTACT INFORMATION	THE ABOV	'E SPACE IS FO	OR FILING OFFICE U	SE ONLY
INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 02531508040 1/6/2025 SS RI		(or recorded) in t	he REAL ESTATE		•
TERMINATION Effectiveness of the Financing State	tement identified above is terminated w			m UCC3Ad) <u>and</u> provide Del ad Party authorizing this T	
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Ass For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and	ignee in item 7a or 7b, and address of also indicate affected collateral in item	Assignee in item 7c and na	me of Assignor in	rtem 9	
CONTINUATION Effectiveness of the Financing St.	atement identified above with respect t	to the security interest(s) of	Secured Party aut	nonzing this Continuation	Statement is
PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE					
Check one of these two boxes This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of re	AND Check one of these three to CHANGE name and/o checord item 6a or 6b, and item	Vaddress Complete	ADD name Comple talor 7b. <u>and</u> item 7	te tem DELETE name c De deleted i	e. Give recordinar nitem 6a or 65
CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION Complete for Par	ty Information Change - provide only o	name (6a or 6b)			
Village House Convalescent Home As	ssociates, LLC				
Things Trouse Contains act Thomas As		NAL NAME	ADDIT O	NAL NAME(S)/INTIAL(S)	- ·
	FIRST PERSO	·····			SUFFIX
BO INDIVIDUAL'S SURVAME			tul name, do not cmt, r	nodify, or abbreviate any part of	
R 50 INDIVIDUAL'S SURVAINE CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION COMPAND TO ASSA	gnment or Party Information Changeprovide on		Aul name, do not omd, r	modify, or abbieviere any part of	
CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION COMPANION ASSA	gnment or Party Information Changeprovide on		Aul name, do not cmrt, r	nocity, or abbieviere any part of	
CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION COMPANIES AND TO ORGANIZATION'S NAME Village House Convalescent Home As	gnment or Party Information Changeprovide on		tul name, do not crist, r	modify, or abbienters any part of	
CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION COMPANION ASSA	gnment or Party Information Changeprovide on		Auf name, do not cmc, r	modify, or abbreviate any part of	
CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION COMPANION ASSAULTS ORGANIZATION SINAME Village House Convalescent Home Assaults of Individual's Surname INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME	gnment or Party Information Changeprovide on		bul name, do not cmrt, r	modify, or abbreviers any part of	the Debtor's name)
CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION COMPAND TO ASSA 78 ORGANIZATION'S NAME Village House Convalescent Home As 75 INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	gnment or Party Information Changeprovide on		M name, do not cmt, s	modify, or abbreviate any part of	
CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION COMPRISON ASSA 78 ORGANIZATION S NAME Village House Convalescent Home Assa 75 INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SMNITIALIS)	gnment or Party Information Changeprovide on		ad name, do not cmrt, r	POSTAL CODE	the Debtor's name)
CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION COMPANION ASSAULTS ORGANIZATION SINAME Village House Convalescent Home Assaults of Individual's Surname INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME	gnment of Party Hilbringson Change provide on	Ny <u>one</u> rame (7a or 7b) (use exact			the Debtor's name)

RI SOS Filing Number: 202531553220 Date: 1/17/2025 3:16:00 PM

F 1	AME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORI Insis an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR Icheck here	and provide name of authorizing Deptor					
	Greystone Loan Aggregator LLC						
1							
R	90 INDIVIDUAL S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)(INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX			

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS					
11 INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER Same as 202531508040 1/6/2025 SS RI	item 1a on Amendment	form	1		
12 NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT. Same as item 9 on Amendment form					
12a ORGANIZATION'S NAME			1		
Greystone Loan Aggregator LLC			1		
OR 120 INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			1		
The Novison Santone					
F-RST PERSONAL NAME	F-RST PERSONAL NAME				
ADDITIONAL NAME(S):IN TIAL(S)		SUFFIX	ł		
13 Normal (DED) (DE				SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	
13 Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name, do not	a current Debtor of recording, or abbrevi	d required for indexing ate any part of the Debi	purposes only in son for's name), see Instr	ne filing offices - see Instruction item uctions if name does not fit	13). Provide only
13a ORGANIZATION'S NAME Village House Convalescent Home Associ	ntos IIC			.	
OR 135 INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		ST PERSONAL NAVE		ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIALIS)	Leveev
SU INSTITUTE S SOCIONE	rik;	PERSONAL NAVE		ADDITIONAL NAME (SYMITIAL (S)	SUFFIX
14 ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR (CHECK ONE BOX)	ITEM 8 (Coffateral) OR	DOTHER INFOR	MATION (Please Describe)	<u>. ļ</u>
Debtor Name and Address: Village House Convalescent Home Associates, LLC -	588 PAWTUCKET	AVENUE Pawtue	cket RI 02860		
Village House Convalescent Home, Inc 70 HARRIS	SON AVENUE , NE	NPORT, RI 02840			
15 This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT			ion of real estate	·	
Covers timber to be cut Covers as-extracted collate 16 Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate des (if Debtor does not have a record interest)			ion or real estate		
18 MISCELLANEOUS 102533639-RI-D 506785 - BRADLEY ARANT		n Aggregator LL C	File with Secretary of S	tate, RI /reath Concepts R° Po1foko	